
2024066 GAUTENG NORTH MASTERS SUPER 6
XD 30

1

2

TSA891134
TSA891134

LIM
LIM

A1

[1] Sarah CUBITT

BYE

[1] EDWIN EDWIN

3

4

TSA751284

TSA890935

TSA751284

TSA890935

GN

GC

GN

GC

Pierre VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Carel SCHOLTZ

Santa-Marie VENTER

Carla FARINA 5-7, 6-3, 10-8

5

6

TSA761048
TSA761048

FS
FS

A3

Natalie PAMPEL

BYE

Jaco DROTSKIE

7

8
TSA931210
TSA931210

GN
GN

A4

BYE

[2] Kyla  YELVERTON
[2] Asanda  NOJAJA

[1] EDWIN / CUBITT

SCHOLTZ / FARINA

6-3, 6-1

DROTSKIE / PAMPEL

[2] NOJAJA / YELVERTON

6-0, 6-3

[1] EDWIN / CUBITT

[2] NOJAJA / YELVERTON

Walkover

[2] NOJAJA / YELVERTON

SCHOLTZ / FARINA

DROTSKIE / PAMPEL 6-2, 6-3

SCHOLTZ / FARINA

C1

BYE

VAN DER WESTHUIZEN / VENTER

C2

BYE

BYE

C3

VAN DER WESTHUIZEN / VENTER

BYE

VAN DER WESTHUIZEN / VENTER

D1

BYE

BYE
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